
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

StC

172
783
20

261
90
34
86
77
44

153
99

117
240

9
85

125
121
127
18
14
79
66

246
27
42

283
25
11
62
82
63
93
19

188
486
115
75
70
96
89

180
84
53

Příjmenní

ZÁRUBA
RIEDEL
PŠENIČKA
CHLUP
KHOL
ŠINDLER
KOFROŇ
VOBR
TOMIŠKA
MERVART
TINKA
BÁŠ
OERTELT
ŠVEC
DUCHÁČ
VESELÁK
ANDRLE
KYTNER
MATELA
BAREŠ
TYML
PETÁK
ŠTOČEK
HÁLA
MAŠEK
RADOUŠ
ŠTRÝGL
KOUŘIL
TRUKMÜLLER
FORNFEIST
KRÁL
MICHALIČKA
PŘIBYL
HORÁK
VÍŠEK
ČECH
ZVĚŘINA
KAŠPAROVÁ
HLADÍK
MAŇÁK
VANĚK
KŮTA
ŠLAHŮNEK

Jméno

MIROSLAV
SEBASTIAN
VLADISLAV
JAROMÍR
ALEŠ
LIBOR
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
PETR
MIROSLAV
FILIP
PETER
ALVES
RADIM
MARTIN
DAVID
DANIEL
VÍTĚZSLAV
JIŘÍ
DAVID
RUDOLF
MARTIN
MICHAL
TOMÁŠ
JAKUB
MARTIN
VÁCLAV
MAREK
KAREL
RONNY
DAVID
MILAN
JAN
LUKÁŠ
PAVEL
MARTIN
MICHAL
STEPHANIE
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
PŘEMYSL
DAVID
JOSEF

Vozid

A
A
A
A
B1
A
B1
A
A
B1
B1
A
C
B1
B1
B2
C
B1
B2
C
C
B2
B1
B2
B2
C
C
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

Soutěšící

BMW 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 1000RR
TRIUPH DAYTONA 675
TRIUMPH STREE TRIPLE 675
APRILIA RSV4
BMW S1000R
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA FZ1N
SUZUKI 750
MV AUGUSTA BRUTALE 910R
BMW S1000RR
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA RSV mile
APRILIA TUONO 1000 R
HONDA FIREBLADE 954
HONDA CBR 600
APRILIA TUONO 1000 R
HONDA CBR 929
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA TUONO V4R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6 STREETFIGHTER
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600 HORNET
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 848 EVO

Kol

3
6
5
4
8
4
8
7
3
8
8
2
7
5
8
4

12
4
6
6
6
6
2
8
2
9
6
7
4
3
8
7
4
3
5
4
4
5
5
5
6
5
5

V

2
4
2
2
5
3
6
5
1
3
7
1
4
2
5
2

10
2
2
4
1
4
1
5
1
2
3
5
2
1
4
6
3
2
2
4
3
3
4
1
3
4
3

N.čas

1:45.052
1:46.811
1:47.573
1:48.720
1:50.864
1:51.035
1:51.682
1:51.852
1:52.058
1:54.301
1:54.316
1:55.350
1:55.746
1:55.967
1:56.303
1:56.418
1:56.642
1:57.319
1:57.734
1:57.897
1:58.147
1:58.255
1:58.443
1:58.741
1:58.844
1:59.307
1:59.697
2:00.329
2:01.138
2:01.196
2:02.754
2:02.783
2:03.485
2:03.514
2:04.677
2:04.703
2:05.719
2:06.682
2:06.731
2:07.617
2:11.432
2:13.461
2:17.061

Dif

1.759
2.521
3.668
5.812
5.983
6.630
6.800
7.006
9.249
9.264

10.298
10.694
10.915
11.251
11.366
11.590
12.267
12.682
12.845
13.095
13.203
13.391
13.689
13.792
14.255
14.645
15.277
16.086
16.144
17.702
17.731
18.433
18.462
19.625
19.651
20.667
21.630
21.679
22.565
26.380
28.409
32.009

Km/h

140,502
138,188
137,209
135,762
133,136
132,931
132,161
131,960
131,718
129,133
129,116
127,958
127,521
127,278
126,910
126,785
126,541
125,811
125,367
125,194
124,929
124,815
124,617
124,304
124,196
123,714
123,311
122,664
121,845
121,786
120,240
120,212
119,529
119,501
118,386
118,361
117,405
116,512
116,467
115,659
112,301
110,594
107,689

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 30.5.2017 15:17:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení: František Boček
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Poz

44
45

StC

60
92

Příjmenní

PYTLÍKOVÁ
KOTEN

Jméno

ELIŠKA
PETR

Vozid

C
C

Soutěšící

KTM DUKE 390
HONDA CBR 600 RR

Kol

4
3

V

3
1

N.čas

2:18.276
2:21.374

Dif

33.224
36.322

Km/h

106,743
104,404

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 30.5.2017 15:17:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení: František Boček

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub
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Kolo

(153) MIROSLAV MERVART

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(99) FILIP TINKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(117) PETER BÁŠ
1

2

(240) ALVES OERTELT
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(9) RADIM ŠVEC
1

2
3
4
5

(85) MARTIN DUCHÁČ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(125) DAVID VESELÁK
1

2
3
4

(121) DANIEL ANDRLE
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

Čas kola

1:58.584
1:55.585

1:54.301

1:54.320

1:54.465
1:54.391
1:56.594
2:13.733

1:55.365
1:54.765
1:55.701

1:56.459
1:55.658
1:54.318

1:54.316

2:14.759

1:55.350

2:13.648

1:59.374

1:58.885
1:57.731

1:55.746

1:56.038

1:55.791
2:17.075

1:57.264

1:55.967

2:00.838
1:57.045
2:23.615

1:59.088
1:57.607

1:57.395
1:57.804

1:56.303

1:56.867

1:56.980
2:26.784

1:57.770

1:56.418

1:57.963
2:28.900

1:57.822
1:59.591
2:01.768

1:58.558
2:18.521
7:43.540
2:03.687

2:00.409

Dif

+4.283
+1.284

+0.019

+0.164
+0.090
+2.293

+19.432

+1.049
+0.449
+1.385

+2.143
+1.342
+0.002

+20.443

+18.298

+3.628

+3.139
+1.985

+0.292

+0.045
+21.329

+1.297

+4.871
+1.078

+27.648

+2.785
+1.304

+1.092
+1.501

+0.564

+0.677
+30.481

+1.352

+1.545
+32.482

+1.180
+2.949
+5.126

+1.916
+21.879

+5:46.898
+7.045

+3.767

Denní čas

14:25:25.532
14:27:21.117
14:29:15.418
14:31:09.738

14:33:04.203
14:34:58.594
14:36:55.188
14:39:08.921

14:24:35.313
14:26:30.078
14:28:25.779

14:30:22.238
14:32:17.896
14:34:12.214
14:36:06.530

14:38:21.289

14:27:57.471

14:30:11.119

14:45:34.080

14:47:32.965
14:49:30.696
14:51:26.442
14:53:22.480

14:55:18.271
14:57:35.346

14:26:25.531

14:28:21.498
14:30:22.336
14:32:19.381
14:34:42.996

14:25:27.167
14:27:24.774

14:29:22.169
14:31:19.973
14:33:16.276
14:35:13.143

14:37:10.123
14:39:36.907

14:45:09.053

14:47:05.471
14:49:03.434
14:51:32.334

14:47:06.546
14:49:06.137
14:51:07.905

14:53:06.463
14:55:24.984
15:03:08.524
15:05:12.211

15:07:12.620

Kolo

9
10
11
12

(127) VÍTĚZSLAV KYTNER
1
2
3

4

(18) JIŘÍ MATELA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(14) DAVID BAREŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(79) RUDOLF TYML
1
2

3
4
5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(246) MICHAL ŠTOČEK
1
2

(27) TOMÁŠ HÁLA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

(42) JAKUB MAŠEK
1
2

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

1:59.871

1:56.642

2:02.935
2:48.954

1:57.613

1:57.319

1:57.753

2:15.817

1:58.075

1:57.734

2:16.161
5:17.371
2:15.855

2:31.240

2:15.257
2:04.294

1:59.506

1:57.897

2:03.471
2:36.951

1:58.147

1:58.549

2:01.972
2:00.584
2:00.771
2:25.729

2:00.831
2:01.563
2:00.550

1:58.255

2:11.012
2:32.884

1:58.443

2:19.848

2:01.653
1:59.622
1:59.981

2:01.966

1:58.741

2:00.886
2:00.243
2:34.994

1:58.844

2:19.514

1:59.535

1:59.307

2:29.790
3:34.531

Dif

+3.229

+6.293
+52.312

+0.294

+0.434

+18.498

+0.341

+18.427
+3:19.637

+18.121

+33.506

+17.360
+6.397

+1.609

+5.574
+39.054

+0.402

+3.825
+2.437
+2.624

+27.582

+2.576
+3.308
+2.295

+12.757
+34.629

+21.405

+2.912
+0.881
+1.240

+3.225

+2.145
+1.502

+36.253

+20.670

+0.228

+30.483
+1:35.224

Denní čas

15:09:12.491
15:11:09.133
15:13:12.068
15:16:01.022

14:26:26.525
14:28:23.844
14:30:21.597

14:32:37.414

14:34:22.377

14:36:20.111
14:38:36.272
14:43:53.643
14:46:09.498

14:48:40.738

15:05:20.125
15:07:24.419

15:09:23.925
15:11:21.822
15:13:25.293
15:16:02.244

15:04:43.870
15:06:42.419

15:08:44.391
15:10:44.975
15:12:45.746
15:15:11.475

14:45:33.067
14:47:34.630
14:49:35.180

14:51:33.435
14:53:44.447
14:56:17.331

14:28:54.240
14:31:14.088

14:45:12.469
14:47:12.091
14:49:12.072

14:51:14.038
14:53:12.779
14:55:13.665
14:57:13.908
14:59:48.902

14:47:25.651
14:49:45.165

14:55:05.388
14:57:04.695

14:59:34.485
15:03:09.016

Kolo

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA
1

2
3

(783) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(20) VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1
2
3

4

(90) ALEŠ KHOL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(34) LIBOR ŠINDLER
1
2
3

4

(86) JIŘÍ KOFROŇ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(77) PAVEL VOBR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(44) PETR TOMIŠKA

1
2
3

Čas kola

1:45.902

1:45.052

2:00.445

1:49.501

1:48.036
1:47.234

1:46.811

2:23.729

2:32.345

1:51.204

1:47.573

1:48.581
1:48.578
2:13.144

1:49.792

1:48.720

1:52.882

2:17.574

1:53.283

1:52.895
1:53.158
1:53.809

1:50.864

1:53.084
1:53.723
2:18.371

1:51.922
1:52.211

1:51.035

2:19.434

1:56.062
1:55.493

1:55.243
1:55.282
1:52.728

1:51.682

1:52.762
2:19.113

1:54.010
1:54.000
1:52.506
1:52.743

1:51.852

1:52.541
2:18.286

1:52.058

1:53.612
2:08.629

Dif

+0.850

+15.393

+2.690

+1.225
+0.423

+36.918

+45.534

+3.631

+1.008
+1.005

+25.571

+1.072

+4.162

+28.854

+2.419

+2.031
+2.294
+2.945

+2.220
+2.859

+27.507

+0.887
+1.176

+28.399

+4.380
+3.811

+3.561
+3.600
+1.046

+1.080
+27.431

+2.158
+2.148
+0.654
+0.891

+0.689
+26.434

+1.554
+16.571

Denní čas

14:08:29.082

14:10:14.134
14:12:14.579

14:05:02.107

14:06:50.143
14:08:37.377
14:10:24.188
14:12:47.917

14:15:20.262

14:04:51.453

14:06:39.026
14:08:27.607
14:10:16.185
14:12:29.329

14:45:23.263
14:47:11.983
14:49:04.865

14:51:22.439

14:25:02.726

14:26:55.621
14:28:48.779
14:30:42.588
14:32:33.452

14:34:26.536
14:36:20.259
14:38:38.630

14:04:27.041
14:06:19.252
14:08:10.287

14:10:29.721

14:24:57.415
14:26:52.908

14:28:48.151
14:30:43.433
14:32:36.161
14:34:27.843

14:36:20.605
14:38:39.718

14:05:53.893
14:07:47.893
14:09:40.399
14:11:33.142

14:13:24.994
14:15:17.535
14:17:35.821

14:12:54.220
14:14:47.832
14:16:56.461

Vytištěno: 30.5.2017 15:17:44

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení: František Boček

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(115) MARTIN ČECH

1
2
3
4

(75) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2
3

4

(70) STEPHANIE KAŠPAROVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(96) JIŘÍ HLADÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(89) TOMÁŠ MAŇÁK
1
2
3
4

5

(180) PŘEMYSL VANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(84) DAVID KŮTA
1

2
3
4
5

(53) JOSEF ŠLAHŮNEK
1
2
3

4
5

(60) ELIŠKA PYTLÍKOVÁ

1
2
3
4

Čas kola

2:04.677

2:11.241

2:16.278
2:41.986

2:07.534
2:09.946
2:04.878

2:04.703

2:10.692
2:07.148

2:05.719

2:22.529

2:11.711

2:13.114

2:06.682

2:06.762
2:43.001

2:08.691
2:07.541

2:08.369

2:06.731

2:09.439

2:07.617

2:08.646
2:08.389
2:09.158

2:41.315

2:14.216

2:13.724

2:11.432

2:14.200
2:13.353

2:47.710

2:17.391

2:18.531
2:14.761

2:13.461

2:42.070

2:18.659
2:20.583

2:17.061

2:17.070
2:56.506

2:20.089
2:18.555

2:18.276

2:33.304

Dif

+6.564

+11.601
+37.309

+2.831
+5.243
+0.175

+4.973
+1.429

+16.810

+5.029

+6.432

+0.080
+36.319

+1.960
+0.810

+1.638

+2.708

+1.029
+0.772
+1.541

+33.698

+2.784

+2.292

+2.768
+1.921

+36.278

+3.930

+5.070
+1.300

+28.609

+1.598
+3.522

+0.009
+39.445

+1.813
+0.279

+15.028

Denní čas

15:07:34.010
15:09:45.251

15:12:01.529
15:14:43.515

15:05:59.224
15:08:09.170
15:10:14.048
15:12:18.751

14:46:13.629
14:48:20.777
14:50:26.496

14:52:49.025

14:46:13.673

14:48:26.787
14:50:33.469
14:52:40.231
14:55:23.232

15:05:29.870
15:07:37.411

15:09:45.780
15:11:52.511
15:14:01.950

15:06:11.229
15:08:19.875
15:10:28.264
15:12:37.422

15:15:18.737

15:05:05.171

15:07:18.895
15:09:30.327
15:11:44.527
15:13:57.880

15:16:45.590

15:05:05.305

15:07:23.836
15:09:38.597
15:11:52.058
15:14:34.128

15:05:53.911
15:08:14.494
15:10:31.555

15:12:48.625
15:15:45.131

15:05:37.402
15:07:55.957
15:10:14.233
15:12:47.537

Kolo

(92) PETR KOTEN
1
2
3

Čas kola

2:21.374

2:21.483
2:54.844

Dif

+0.109
+33.470

Denní čas

15:11:04.684
15:13:26.167
15:16:21.011

Kolo

5
6
7

8
9

(25) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(62) KAREL TRUKMÜLLER
1

2
3
4

(82) RONNY FORNFEIST
1
2
3

(63) DAVID KRÁL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(93) MILAN MICHALIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(19) JAN PŘIBYL

1
2
3
4

(188) LUKÁŠ HORÁK
1
2
3

(486) PAVEL VÍŠEK
1

Čas kola

2:13.072
2:10.342
2:12.179

2:12.575
2:40.475

2:05.533

1:59.888

1:59.697

2:01.338
1:59.714

2:59.926

2:03.799

2:01.943
2:02.797
2:00.436

2:00.329

2:00.417
2:21.057

2:01.768

2:01.138

2:02.470
2:18.841

2:01.196

2:02.106
2:19.882

2:03.791
2:04.091

2:02.993

2:02.754

2:02.811
2:04.195

2:06.314
2:30.416

2:05.992

2:06.355
2:04.026
2:02.877
2:03.132

2:02.783

2:32.999

2:05.502
2:03.982

2:03.485

2:23.394

2:05.948

2:03.514

2:25.835

2:11.030

Dif

+13.765
+11.035
+12.872

+13.268
+41.168

+5.836

+0.191

+1.641
+0.017

+1:00.229

+3.470

+1.614
+2.468
+0.107

+0.088
+20.728

+0.630

+1.332
+17.703

+0.910
+18.686

+1.037
+1.337

+0.239

+0.057
+1.441

+3.560
+27.662

+3.209

+3.572
+1.243
+0.094
+0.349

+30.216

+2.017
+0.497

+19.909

+2.434

+22.321

+6.353

Denní čas

15:05:22.088
15:07:32.430
15:09:44.609

15:11:57.184
15:14:37.659

15:04:59.517

15:06:59.405
15:08:59.102
15:11:00.440
15:13:00.154

15:16:00.080

14:46:11.565

14:48:13.508
14:50:16.305
14:52:16.741
14:54:17.070

14:56:17.487
14:58:38.544

14:26:12.036

14:28:13.174
14:30:15.644
14:32:34.485

14:26:28.906
14:28:31.012
14:30:50.894

14:44:58.241
14:47:02.332

14:49:05.325
14:51:08.079
14:53:10.890
14:55:15.085

14:57:21.399
14:59:51.815

14:45:39.618

14:47:45.973
14:49:49.999
14:51:52.876
14:53:56.008

14:55:58.791
14:58:31.790

14:47:02.154
14:49:06.136
14:51:09.621
14:53:33.015

14:46:07.027
14:48:10.541
14:50:36.376

15:05:29.333

Vytištěno: 30.5.2017 15:17:44

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení: František Boček

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2017

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:01:00

Most 4,100 Km

30.5.2017 14:00
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